 Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
 (mm)
Outside
diameter
(mm)
Inside

Nominal
conduit size
 (mm)
Outside
diameter
(mm)
Inside
diameter
(mm)
Min. bend
radius
(mm)
Reel
length
(m)
SPTC10 10 11.5 6.8 25 25
SPTC12 12 15.5 10.3 25 25
SPTC16 16 18.5 13.0 30 25
SPTC20 20 23.0 16.9 35 25
SPTC25 25 27.5 21.4 55 25
SPTC32 32 35.5 28.1 60 10
SPTC40 40 45.1 37.7 80 10
SPTC50 50 57.5 48.4 90 10
o order quote part number & reel length, e.g. SPTC12/25M
—
Type SPTC - Adaptasteel	 Overbraided tinned copper, high EMI screening, flexible conduit / Materials: Galvanised steel conduit,
galvanised steel overbraid